MERWESTEIN
o

Merwestein Zwemgala 2012
Nieuwegein, 13 en 14 oktober 2012
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Programmanr. 39
14-10-2012 - 13:43

Meisjes, 200m wisselslag

Minioren 5 en Junioren 1
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3, 13:43

1 Linda Cossee
Sarah el Bacha
Veerle van Munster
Kenza Bole
Janneke Ruiter
Céline Fouzai
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Serie 2 van 3, 13:47

1 Chloé de Vetter
Aicha Samaké
Maaike Huijsmans
Jessica Baars
Anneloes de Groot
Sharan Keizer
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Serie 3van 3, 13:51

Saskia Pietersen
Kaylin Stel
Claire Verkijk
Inge Vieveen
Sanne Barten
Silke Molendijk
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vereniging inschrijftijd
AZ&PC 3:42.53
De Dolfijn 3:26.19
One Team Swimming 3:22.71
De Dolfijn 3:24.80
De Houtrib 3:30.10
De Dolfijn NT
SBC2000 3:20.06
VZC E&P 3:12.30
VZC E&P 3:06.05
Aquarijn 3:10.42
De Meer 3:16.48
De Dolfijn 3:21.30
GoSwim 3:02.05
De Dolfijn 3:00.63
wvz 2:40.80
wvZz 2:43.88
Aquarijn 3:00.86
VZC E&P 3:02.54

200200976
200201104
200102632
200202566
200200782
200203730

200100842
200101504
200100184
200101966
200100762
200100366

200101580
200100290
200100240
200100024
200101282
200100178
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